





City of Sacramento Youth, Parks, & Community Enrichment

Interested in renting facility space at the 28th and B Street Skate Park? We offer private and non-private rentals throughout the week.

Saturdays and Sundays: (Private Party): Times available: 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM ONLY. Weekdays during regular operating hours: (Not Private/Designated area will be provided).

Fee: \$100 minimum includes up to 10 participants payable at the time of registration. Each additional skater is \$10.

Application must be submitted within 14 business days in order to be approved.

To register, please complete both forms and submit to the following Community Center:

Coloma Community Center, 4623 T St., Sacramento, CA 95819 (916) 808-6060, Mon –Thursday 10:00am-4:00pm **or** email it to 28thandbskatepark@cityofsacramento.org.

yer Information yer's Name:	Home Phone:		
dress:	_City:		_7in:
nail Address:			Σιρ.
rent's Name:	_Home Phone:		
te of Facility Rental:			
yment Information			
nount Due:		Entered by:	
eck or Money Order #:			
sa/MasterCard #:		_ Expiration Date:_	
rification Code (Last 3 digits on signature strip):			
thorized Signature:			
thorized Signature:			

Hold Harmless Agreement for Participation in City of Sacramento Programs

Hold Harmless Agreement: I understand that serious accidents occasionally occur during recreation programs. Knowing the risk and in consideration of being permitted to participate in City of Sacramento recreation programs, I agree to assume all risks connected therewith. I agree to release and discharge in advance the City of Sacramento, its officers, employees and agents from any and all liability for personal injury, death or property damage connected with my participation even though that liability may arise out of their negligence or carelessness. This release shall remain in effect until revoked in writing. I also assume full responsibility for the above child's behavior and agree to pay for all damages to property or person caused by the aforementioned. If a participant's behavior interferes with the program, I will be contacted. Further disciplinary problems may result in expulsion from the program. Permission for Medical Treatment: In case of an accident or injury, I authorize a staff member of the City of Sacramento to call the 911 emergency number. I give my consent to any medical treatment felt necessary by an attending physician for the physical well being of the child mentioned above. I further understand that the responding medical emergency team will provide emergency treatment as they deem necessary for the safety and protection of my child at my expense.

Signature	
Doront / Adult Cianatura	Data





Rental Application

City of Sacramento

Name	Age
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	E-mail
Emergency Contact:	
Name	Phone
Relation	
********	*********
I have read and understand the	rules of the 28 th and B Street Skate Park.
Signature	Date